2012

SKIN: 58829A NEW SILVER
B A-61766 NEWMAR IRON GREY MET.

UNIT: 160703
DEALER: WILKINS RV
SPECIAL: 733

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 160703 - 2012 CANYON STAR

BASF DiamaNT

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE# BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 790.28 790.28| 3161.1 3161.1

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER BC101 FLOP CONTROL 74.80 865.08| 299.2 3460.3
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 61.35 61.35| 2454 245.4

IRON GREY MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 33.00 94.35( 132.0 377.4

BC105 WHITE 6.78 101.13 27.1 404.5

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 266.10 367.23] 1064.4 1468.9

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 67.83 435.05| 271.3 1740.2

BC200 BLACK 121.18 556.23| 484.7 2224.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 291.08 847.30] 1164.3 3389.2

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 7.40 854.70 29.6 3418.8

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 11.40 866.10 45.6 3464.4

BC832 RED 5.85 871.95 23.4 3487.8




PAINT CODE FORMULAS - BASF ONYX WATERBORNE
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 160703 - 2012 CANYON STAR

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE# BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50| 2594.0 2594.0

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00f 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88] 127.5 3495.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60] 318.9 3814.4

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 608.98 608.98| 2435.9 2435.9

IRON GREY MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 165.60 774.58| 662.4 3098.3

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 97.43 872.00f 389.7 3488.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 41.18 913.18| 164.7 3652.7

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 31.43 944.60| 125.7 3778.4

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 6.52 951.13 26.1 3804.5

HB560 YELLOW GREEN 4.27 955.40 17.1 3821.6

HB840 RED 3.23 958.63 12.9 3834.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.95 971.58 51.8 3886.3




